 CENTRAL
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Nome
1° PRODIGIO
2° QUEBRA OSSO
3° FURACAO
4° FAIXA PRETA
5 TURANO
6° FAISCA
7° MONSTRO
8° SERROTE
9° TIGER
10° MINATO
11° ESCOBAR
12° PEDRADA
13° STALONE
14° FENOMENO
15°¢ B13

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

sape
amacap
coelho
amacap

amacap

Dono
SAULO
ALEXANDRE
FELIPE
SAULO
EDSON
JORGINHO
FABAO
MARQUINHOS
ALEMAO
FERNANDO
EDUARDO
DAVI
ADRIANO PLACAS
EDUARDO
BRUNO

TRINCA FERRO 01/11/2020
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
RIO
RIO
RIO

MARICa
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

NITEROI
RIO
SG
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/194
0/136
0/125
0/123
0/117
0/116
0/90
0/89
0/88
0/88
0/86
0/82
0/82
0/81
0/80

Pontos

0
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